College KickOff October 2016 Contact Information - Riverside County School Districts

District High School High School Contact Person Phone Number Email College KickOff Activities Date
CVUSD |West Shores HS Angela Alvarez 760-848-1363 angela.alvarez@cvusd.us October 19th
PVUSD [Palo Verde HS Brandy Cox 760-922-7148 x2101 bcox@pvusd.us October 19th

Kim Bayles 760-922-7148 x2110 kbayles@pvusd.us

MVUSD

Canyon Springs HS

Kristen Hunter

951-571-7500 x17561

khunter@mvusd.net

October 12th

Moreno Valley HS

Kristen Hunter

951-571-7500 x17561

khunter@mvusd.net

October 12th

Valley View HS

Kristen Hunter

951-571-7500 x17561

khunter@mvusd.net

October 12th

Vista del Lago

Kristen Hunter

951-571-7500 x17561

khunter@mvusd.net

October 12th

MVUSD

Murrieta Mesa HS

Jason Hamm

(951) 677-0568x6496

jhamm@murrieta.k12.ca.us

October 19th

Murrieta Valley HS

Eric Mooney

(951) 696-1408x5299

emooney@murrieta.k12.ca.us

October 19th

Vista Murrieta HS

Eric Peterson

(951) 894-5750x6779

epeterson@murrieta.k12.ca.us

October 19th

Martina Beach

(951) 304-1661x5199

mbeach@murrieta.k12.ca.us

October 19th

PUHSD |CMI Gail Collins 951-943-6369 gail.collins@puhsd.org October 19th
Heritage HS Cheri Adame 951-943-6369 cheri.adame@puhsd.org October 19th
Paloma Valley HS Kathleen Reid 951-943-6369 kathleen.reid@puhsd.org October 19th
Perris HS Betty Tran 951-943-6369 betty.tran@puhsd.org October 19th
TVUSD |Chaparral HS Jennifer Skumawitz 951-695-4200 x171 jskumawitz@tvusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
Great Oak HS Keith Moore 951-294-6450 x2008 kmoore@tvusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
Temecula Valley HS Kathy Boulware 951-695-7300 x2157 kboulware@tvusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
VVUSD (Citrus Hill HS Tara Kim tkim@valverde.edu October 12th
Rancho Verdo HS Kevin Stipp kstipp@valverde.edu October 12th

SJUSD |San Jacinto HS Vanessa Gomez-Lee 951-595-1002 vgomezlee@sanjacinto.k12.ca.us October 19th
Mt. View HS Vanessa Gomez-Lee 951-595-1002 vgomezlee@sanjacinto.k12.ca.us October 19th
Mt. Heights Academy [Vanessa Gomez-Lee 951-595-1002 vgomezlee@sanjacinto.k12.ca.us October 19th

PSUSD [Rancho Mirage HS Michelle Valenzuela 760-202-6455 x1421 mvalenzuela@psusd.net Oct. 6 & 7 -FAFSA w/seniors
Cathedral City HS Julia Bartsch 760-770-0129 jbartsch@psusd.us October 19th
HUSD [Hemet HS Dawn Sonnier dsonnier@hemetusd.org November 2nd
Hamilton HS Jason Sonnier jsonnier@hemtusd.org November 2nd
Tahquitz HS Sandy Arave sarave@hemetusd.org November 2nd
College Prep HS Frank Green fgreen@hemetusd.org November 2nd
West Valley HS Andy Silva asilva@hemetusd.org November 2nd
Western Center HS Paul Bailey pbailey@hemetusd.org November 2nd
Aspire Laverne Williams Schoonover Iwilliamsschoonover@hemetusd.org November 2nd
CNUSD |Santiago HS Kristen Matsumoto 951-739-5605 kmatsumoto@cnusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
JUSD [Jurupa Valley HS Roberta Pace rpace@jusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
Patriot HS Roberta Pace rpace@jusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
Rubioux HS Roberta Pace rpace@jusd.k12.ca.us October 19th
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